Position

Director Of Management

Services

Support Services Manager
Financial Services Manager

Support Services Supervisor

Senior Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Payroll Technician
Senior Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Account Clerk
Senior Accountant
Senior Account Clerk

Accountant

Acting Senior Accountant

Accountant (Part Time)
Senior Account Clerk
Account Clerk

Acting Accountant

Information Systems Specialist

Clerk Typist P/T

Senior Account Clerk

Acting Senior Account Clerk

Senior Clerk Typist P/T
Account Clerk P/T

Other Positions Held City

Monterey Park

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Department

Management Services

Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services
Management Services

Management Services

Total Wages

$214,868

$133,096
$128,950
$93,690
$66,468
$65,268
$64,362
$60,937
$60,565
$59,790
$58,192
$56,805
$42,757
$40,659
$34,604
$34,482
$30,528
$27,225
$25,892
$18,964
$13,957
$8,866
$3,585
$1,966

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$73,330

$58,638
$57,533
$46,877
$31,554
$35,512
$38,608
$32,326
$18,506
$32,590
$15,936
$28,204
$24,755
$17,138
$11,656
$19,033
$21,187
$12,890
$13,236
$6,303
$8,987
$4,588
$1,301
$714



